21
4
8
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 214
214
C
on
ne

100+50+25+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Contact rating 4A
Working voltage 34V dc, 24V ac
Contact resistance ≤10mΩ
Contacts Tin plated Cu alloy
Housing Reinforced nylon
Temperature range -30°C to +80°C
CA084
H=21, W=21.2, D=18.9 max
Screw Locking
Current rating 4A Housing Polyethylene
Working voltage 34V dc/24V ac Insulator Polyamide 66, UL94V-2
Contact resistance ≤10mΩ Contacts Brass, tin plated
Temperature range -20°C to +60°C
Free socket
L=58.6, Dia.=19
Cable entry=5.5
Free plug
L=65, Dia.=19
Cable entry=5.5
Panel cut-outPanel socket
L=20.5, Dia.=20
CA085
496-649MAB 8100 S8 pin
496-595MAB 7100 S7 pin
496-558MAB 61006 pin
496-509MAB 5100 605 pin 240°
496-510MAB 5100 S 455 pin 180°
496-443MAB 41004 pin
496-418MAB 3100 S3 pin
Panel Socket
496-807
MAK 8100 S
(DIN 41524)
8 pin
496-789MAK 7100 S7 pin
496-765MAK 61006 pin
496-730MAK 5100 605 pin 240°
496-741MAK 5100 S 455 pin 180°
496-698MAK 41004 pin
496-674MAK 3100 S3 pin
Free Socket
496-959
MAS 8100 S
(DIN 41524)
8 pin
496-935MAS 7100 S7 pin
496-911MAS 61006 pin
496-881MAS 5100 605 pin 240°
496-893MAS 5100 S 455 pin 180°
496-844MAS 41004 pin
496-820MAS 31003 pin
100+50+10+1+Free Plug
Price EachOrder
CodeMftrs. List No.